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Competition Result
Competition played on 09 August 2020 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's).
Full Net Result
Stb Net Hcap New  Overall Score  Placing Countback
Adjst Diff Chg Hcap Position
0 5 1.0 111 1 Brian McMahon 74 -12 =62 Overall Winner
0 -4 -08 107 2 Nicholas Rogers 75-12 =63 Overall Runner-Up Last Nine Holes
0 4 -12 126 3 Raymond Esin 77 -14 =63 Overall 3rd
-1 -3 1.2 225 4 Mark Rice 89 -24 =65 Overall 4th
0 -1 -0.1 3.3 5 James Barker 69 -03=66 Overall 5th & Last Nine Holes
Lowest Gross Score
-1 -03 123 6  Toby Hunt 79-13=66 Overall 6th Last Nine Holes
o -1 -03 191 7 Cuneyt Sazer 85-19=66
-2 -2 -05 120 8  Peter Needham 80-13=67 Last Nine Holes
0 0 0 55 9 Aidan Hurley 73 -06 = 67 Last Six Holes
0 0 0 181 10 Julian James 85-18 =67 Last Nine Holes
0 0 0 91 11 Joe Robinson 76 - 09 = 67
0 1 0 82 12 Lee Marshall 76 - 08 = 68 Last Six Holes
0o 1 0 75 13 Kerry Sargeant 76 - 08 = 68 Last Nine Holes
0 1 0 201 14 Duncan Taylor 88 -20 =68 Last Nine Holes
0 1 0 187 15 Alan King 87 -19=068
-1 1 0 180 16  Barry Houston 87 -18=69 Last Nine Holes
6o 2 0 278 17 Gregory Jean-Baptiste 97 -28 = 69
3 +01 92 18  Roger Rojas 79-09=70 Last Nine Holes
3 +0.1 104 19 Rick Kimber 80-10=70 Last Nine Holes
3 +0.1 59 20 Oliver Maskell 76 -06=70
-1 3 0 205 21 Adrian Wells 92-21=T71
0 5 +01 83 22 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 80 -08=72 Last Nine Holes
2 3 0 134 23 Mike Shabani 85-13=72
-1 5 +0.1 1538 24 Shaun DuPreez 89-16=73 Last Six Holes
5 0 305 25 Aung Kyaw 103-30=73
7 +0.1 199 26 Peter Goodall 94 -20=74 Last Nine Holes
-3 4 +0.1 177 27 Jim Deissler 92-18=74
2 6 +0.1 1438 28  Richard Inglis 90-15=75 Last Nine Holes
-2 6 +0.1 23.0 29  Steve Cross 98-23=75
-3 6 +0.1 155 30 John Perkins 91-15=76 Last Nine Holes
4 5 +01 213 31 Sean O'Sullivan 97-21=76
0 12 +0.1 152 32 Nigel Ward 94-15=79
-3 10 +0.1 17.9 33 Charlie Whiteman 98 -18 =80 Last Nine Holes
2 11 +01 154 34  Patrick Murphy 95-15=280
4 10 +0.1 238 35 Paul C.C. Grand 105-24 =81
-2 9 +01 342 36  Rick Smith 112 -30 = 82
0 16 +0.1 10.0 37 Keith Cassidy 93-10=283 Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Men's Monthly Medal - 09 August 2020

-1 15 +0.1 107 38
0 6 +0.1 20.6 -
0 +0.1 201 -
0 18 +0.1 341 -
0 +0.1 155 -
0 +0.1 16.5 -
0 11 +0.1 203 -
0 10 +01 21.0 -
0 37 +01 145 -

Number of Cards Processed

Damber Thapa

Peter D Harrington

Tony Kopczak
Peter Jagger
James Anslow
Scott Sparks
Robin Thomas
Ed Hall

Mark Bean

=46

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 30 strokes was applied after
the Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS
White (Men) 68 67 67
Ties:

Competition Scratch Score

94 -11=83

No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return

No Score Recorded

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handic

aps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

James Anslow
Mark Bean
Raymond Esin
Toby Hunt

Brian McMahon
Peter Needham
John Perkins
Mark Rice
Nicholas Rogers
Scott Sparks

Twos:

Previous
Handicap

There were 3 Twos recorded:

Oliver Maskell
Nicholas Rogers
Joe Robinson
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15
14
14
13
12
13
15
24
12
16

Hole

16

New
Handicap

16
15
13
12
11
12
16
23
11
17
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