Richmond Park Golf Club

Men's Monthly Medal

Printed: 12 August 2020



Competition Result

Competition played on 09 August 2020 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's).

Full Net Result

Stb Adjst	Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
0	-5	-1.0	11.1	1	Brian McMahon	74 - 12 = 62	Overall Winner	
0	-4	-0.8	10.7	2	Nicholas Rogers	75 - 12 = 63	Overall Runner-Up	Last Nine Holes
0	-4	-1.2	12.6	3	Raymond Esin	77 - 14 = 63	Overall 3rd	
-1	-3	-1.2	22.5	4	Mark Rice	89 - 24 = 65	Overall 4th	
0	-1	-0.1	3.3	5	James Barker	69 - 03 = 66	Overall 5th & Lowest Gross Score	Last Nine Holes
0	-1	-0.3	12.3	6	Toby Hunt	79 - 13 = 66	Overall 6th	Last Nine Holes
0	-1	-0.3	19.1	7	Cuneyt Sazer	85 - 19 = 66		
-2	-2	-0.5	12.0	8	Peter Needham	80 - 13 = 67		Last Nine Holes
0	0	0	5.5	9	Aidan Hurley	73 - 06 = 67		Last Six Holes
0	0	0	18.1	10	Julian James	85 - 18 = 67		Last Nine Holes
0	0	0	9.1	11	Joe Robinson	76 - 09 = 67		
0	1	0	8.2	12	Lee Marshall	76 - 08 = 68		Last Six Holes
0	1	0	7.5	13	Kerry Sargeant	76 - 08 = 68		Last Nine Holes
0	1	0	20.1	14	Duncan Taylor	88 - 20 = 68		Last Nine Holes
0	1	0	18.7	15	Alan King	87 - 19 = 68		
-1	1	0	18.0	16	Barry Houston	87 - 18 = 69		Last Nine Holes
0	2	0	27.8	17	Gregory Jean-Baptiste	97 - 28 = 69		
0	3	+0.1	9.2	18	Roger Rojas	79 - 09 = 70		Last Nine Holes
0	3	+0.1	10.4	19	Rick Kimber	80 - 10 = 70		Last Nine Holes
0	3	+0.1	5.9	20	Oliver Maskell	76 - 06 = 70		
-1	3	0	20.5	21	Adrian Wells	92 - 21 = 71		
0	5	+0.1	8.3	22	Henry Lindesay-Bethune	80 - 08 = 72		Last Nine Holes
-2	3	0	13.4	23	Mike Shabani	85 - 13 = 72		
-1	5	+0.1	15.8	24	Shaun DuPreez	89 - 16 = 73		Last Six Holes
0	5	0	30.5	25	Aung Kyaw	103 - 30 = 73		
0	7	+0.1	19.9	26	Peter Goodall	94 - 20 = 74		Last Nine Holes
-3	4	+0.1	17.7	27	Jim Deissler	92 - 18 = 74		
-2	6	+0.1	14.8	28	Richard Inglis	90 - 15 = 75		Last Nine Holes
-2	6	+0.1	23.0	29	Steve Cross	98 - 23 = 75		
-3	6	+0.1	15.5	30	John Perkins	91 - 15 = 76		Last Nine Holes
-4	5	+0.1		31	Sean O'Sullivan	97 - 21 = 76		
0	12	+0.1	15.2	32	Nigel Ward	94 - 15 = 79		
-3	10	+0.1	17.9	33	Charlie Whiteman	98 - 18 = 80		Last Nine Holes
-2	11	+0.1	15.4	34	Patrick Murphy	95 - 15 = 80		
-4	10	+0.1	23.8	35	Paul C.C. Grand	105 - 24 = 81		
-2	9	+0.1		36	Rick Smith	112 - 30 = 82		
0	16	+0.1	10.0	37	Keith Cassidy	93 - 10 = 83		Last Nine Holes

HandicapMaster® v9.3.44 Created: 12 August 2020 21:37:19 Page 1 of 2

Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Men's Monthly Medal - 09 August 2020

-1	15	+0.1	10.7	38	Damber Thapa	94 - 11 = 83	
0	6	+0.1	20.6	-	Peter D Harrington	No Return	
0	7	+0.1	20.1	-	Tony Kopczak	No Return	
0	18	+0.1	34.1	-	Peter Jagger	No Return	
0	9	+0.1	15.5	-	James Anslow	No Return	
0	6	+0.1	16.5	-	Scott Sparks	No Return	
0	11	+0.1	20.3	-	Robin Thomas	No Return	
0	10	+0.1	21.0	-	Ed Hall	No Return	
0	37	+0.1	14.5	-	Mark Bean	No Return	No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 46

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 30 strokes was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	68	67	67

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
James Anslow	15	16
Mark Bean	14	15
Raymond Esin	14	13
Toby Hunt	13	12
Brian McMahon	12	11
Peter Needham	13	12
John Perkins	15	16
Mark Rice	24	23
Nicholas Rogers	12	11
Scott Sparks	16	17

Twos:

There were 3 Twos recorded:

	Hole
Oliver Maskell	2
Nicholas Rogers	4
Joe Robinson	16